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SPEEDCAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
FRIDAY 15 AUGUST 2014

Investor

Sec. Group: SDA - FULLY PAID ORDINARY

MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA)
NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

BRISPOT NOMINEES PTY LTD
<HOUSE HEAD NOMINEE NO 1 A/C>

MORGAN STANLEY AUSTRALIA
SECURITIES (NOMINEE) PTY
LIMITED <NO 1 ACCOUNT>

MR PIERRE-JEAN JOSEPH ANDRE
BEYLIER

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

PAN AUSTRALIAN NOMINEES PTY
LIMITED

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA
LIMITED

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/C 3

CS FOURTH NOMINEES PTY LTD

UBS WEALTH MANAGEMENT
AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LTD

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED
<DB A/C>

RBC INVESTOR SERVICES
AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
<BKCUST A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED
<NT-COMNWLTH SUPER CORP A/C>
UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD

MARK ELLISON

ANDRE EERLAND
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Current
Balance

29,509,093
14,042,020

9,678,520

7,093,859
5,988,097
5,633,305
5,590,815
5,388,776

4,432,654

3,946,389

3,506,691

3,156,073

3,061,226
2,382,615
1,394,821

1,201,288

1,154,474
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% Issued
Capital

24.56%
11.69%

8.05%

5.90%
4.98%
4.69%
4.65%
4.48%

3.69%

3.28%

2.92%

2.63%

2.55%
1.98%
1.16%

1.00%

.96%
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Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
18 MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) 1,020,409 .85%
NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
<NOM1 A/C>
19 MARK BORGAS 772,165 .64%
20 CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED 648,018 .54%
Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 109,601,308 20 91.21%
Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 109,601,308 20 91.21%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 10,567,047 598 8.79%
GRAND TOTAL: 120,168,355 618 100.00%
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